
Position Bib Name Time Team Name


1 1064 Christopher Scharf 00:15:52 Dickinson


2 1063 Charles Scharf 00:15:54 Dickinson


3 1050 Matthew Dietrick 00:15:57 Dickinson


4 1095 Dylan McKeever 00:16:06 Gettysburg


5 1062 Brock Overlander 00:16:07 Dickinson


6 1088 Connor Elliott 00:16:11 Gettysburg


7 1094 Luke Matzke 00:16:19 Gettysburg


8 1077 Alex Miller 00:16:21 Franklin & Marshall


9 1071 Alex Fillman 00:16:27 Franklin & Marshall


10 1084 Bennett Wasch 00:16:32 Franklin & Marshall


11 1091 William Hopkins 00:16:34 Gettysburg


12 1074 Alfonso Knoll 00:16:36 Franklin & Marshall


13 1075 Mike Maglione 00:16:38 Franklin & Marshall


14 1065 Colin Schweitzer 00:16:41 Dickinson


15 1058 Nolan Meinke 00:16:50 Dickinson


16 1057 James Marks 00:16:51 Dickinson


17 1076 Owen McCann 00:16:52 Franklin & Marshall


18 1055 Michael Loalbo 00:16:53 Dickinson


19 1096 Charles Norelli 00:16:53 Gettysburg


20 1051 Jacob Dohery Munro 00:17:05 Dickinson


21 1093 Jack Kenyon 00:17:05 Gettysburg


22 1060 Charlie Miske 00:17:16 Dickinson


23 1068 Ryan Braun 00:17:21 Franklin & Marshall


24 1067 Connor Ashnault 00:17:25 Franklin & Marshall


25 1046 Coltin Albitz 00:17:36 Dickinson


26 1056 Chris Lozano 00:17:38 Dickinson


27 1049 Romario Cruz 00:17:40 Dickinson


28 1087 Owen Crosby 00:17:42 Gettysburg


29 1078 Jake Naddelman 00:17:44 Franklin & Marshall


30 1085 Noah Albanese 00:17:48 Gettysburg


31 1047 Shane Coll 00:17:49 Dickinson


32 1061 Hunter Omerzo 00:17:51 Dickinson


33 1073 Dan Gaiewski 00:17:53 Franklin & Marshall


34 1100 Joseph Zimbler 00:18:00 Gettysburg


35 1082 Tommy Towers 00:18:03 Franklin & Marshall


36 1090 Gregory Himstreet 00:18:09 Gettysburg


37 1054 Ethan Katz 00:18:16 Dickinson


38 1098 Brendan Strey 00:18:20 Gettysburg


39 1048 Max Collins 00:18:26 Dickinson


40 1070 Jack Emrey 00:18:50 Franklin & Marshall


41 1089 Henry Goodson 00:18:51 Gettysburg


42 1081 Frankie Setlock 00:19:13 Franklin & Marshall


43 1099 Matthew Weller 00:20:10 Gettysburg






Division: Men

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank

Team Name: DICKINSON

Team Score: 20

1 1064 Christopher Scharf     15:52 1

2 1063 Charles Scharf     15:54 2

3 1050 Matthew Dietrick     15:57 3

4 1062 Brock Overlander     16:07 4

5 1065 Colin Schweitzer     16:41 10

6 1058 Nolan Meinke     16:50 11

7 1057 James Marks     16:51 12

Team Name: FRANKLIN & MARSHALL

Team Score: 35

1 1077 Alex Miller     16:21 5

2 1071 Alex Fillman     16:27 6

3 1084 Bennett Wasch     16:32 7

4 1074 Alfonso Knoll     16:36 8

5 1075 Mike Maglione     16:38 9

6 1076 Owen McCann     16:52 13

7 1068 Ryan Braun     17:21 14

Place  Score   Team Name

  1      20    DICKINSON

  2      35    FRANKLIN & MARSHALL



Division: Men

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank

Team Name: GETTYSBURG

Team Score: 24

1 1095 Dylan McKeever     16:06 1

2 1088 Connor Elliott     16:11 2

3 1094 Luke Matzke     16:19 3

4 1091 William Hopkins     16:34 7

5 1096 Charles Norelli     16:53 11

6 1093 Jack Kenyon     17:05 12

7 1087 Owen Crosby     17:42 14

Team Name: FRANKLIN & MARSHALL

Team Score: 32

1 1077 Alex Miller     16:21 4

2 1071 Alex Fillman     16:27 5

3 1084 Bennett Wasch     16:32 6

4 1074 Alfonso Knoll     16:36 8

5 1075 Mike Maglione     16:38 9

6 1076 Owen McCann     16:52 10

7 1068 Ryan Braun     17:21 13

Place  Score   Team Name

  1      24    GETTYSBURG

  2      32    FRANKLIN & MARSHALL



Division: Men

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank

Team Name: DICKINSON

Team Score: 20

1 1064 Christopher Scharf     15:52 1

2 1063 Charles Scharf     15:54 2

3 1050 Matthew Dietrick     15:57 3

4 1062 Brock Overlander     16:07 5

5 1065 Colin Schweitzer     16:41 9

6 1058 Nolan Meinke     16:50 10

7 1057 James Marks     16:51 11

Team Name: GETTYSBURG

Team Score: 37

1 1095 Dylan McKeever     16:06 4

2 1088 Connor Elliott     16:11 6

3 1094 Luke Matzke     16:19 7

4 1091 William Hopkins     16:34 8

5 1096 Charles Norelli     16:53 12

6 1093 Jack Kenyon     17:05 13

7 1087 Owen Crosby     17:42 14

Place  Score   Team Name

  1      20    DICKINSON

  2      37    GETTYSBURG


